
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

901 

925 

900 

905 

959 

903 

902 

904 

906 

907 

910 

915 

911 

938 

936 

928 

912 

908 

943 

918 

950 

940 

945 

920 

914 

909 

955 

937 

946 

916 

933 

927 

926 

930 

939 

951 

932 

921 

922 

917 

923 

913 

919 

953 

944 

960 

954 

935 

Nome 

GIZZI Antonio 
ARAMINI Lorenzo 
DI CARLO Stefano 
MACCARIELLO Emanuele 
PECORILLI Lorenzo 
INCAINI Damiano 
TALOCCI Lorenzo 
MELONI Daniele 
MAMMUCARI Mauro 
SABELLICO Andrea 
CHERUBINI Lorenzo 
CAMACCI Damiano 
MAMELI Gianluca 
LUCARINI Maurizio 
ERNESTI Adelindo 
ROMANIELLO Federico 
SCAPPA Cristian 
FILOMENI Corrado 
BORTOLIN Daniele 
SCHIAFFINI Manuel 
CONSOLI Diego 
FERRANTE Christian 
LORENZOTTI Simone 
ORLANDI Giuseppe 
MERCURI Valeriano 
BENEDETTI Daniele 
SERILLI Manuel 
LISCI Bruno 
FIAMMENGHI Costantino 
NATALI Patrizio 
PRIORESCHI Gianluca 
PASQUALITTO Fabrizio 
FRANCHINI Gianluca 
DI REZZA Emanuele 
TURRIZIANI Andrea 
CINCONZE TROVATO Francesco 
PELLEGRINI Marco 
SANTANGELI Fabio 
MILANI Giulia 
RANIERI Alessandro 
ARDUINI Roberto 
VALISERRA Vincenzo 
MASCARO Giacomo 
ARDUINI Stefano 
FORNARI Mirko 
ANGELONI Alberto 
ARDUINI Marco 
SERPIETRI Kevin 

Motoclub/Team 

Graffignano 1989 

Graffignano 1989 

CECI CORSE 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Lazio Racing 

Graffignano 1989 

AMMOTORA 

CAVAIANO 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

CECI CORSE 

DMX Motorsport 

Caerevetus 

Ufo Frascati 

Caerevetus 

Milani 

AMMOTORA 

CAVAIANO 

IL TRIDENTE 

Ufo Frascati 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Lazio Racing 

POWER CROSS OFF ROAD 

Milani 

Milani 

CAVAIANO 

Moto Racing Rieti 

Ufo Frascati 

Motor Racing Vitinia 

CAVAIANO 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

IL TRIDENTE 

Lazio Racing 

Motor Racing Vitinia 

Motor Racing Vitinia 

Enduristi Ciociari 

Milani 

Caerevetus 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

CAVAIANO 

M O TO  C LUB  SA NREM O  A .S.D. 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

IL TRIDENTE 

MASTERBIKE 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Wyss Motorsport Team 

Classe 

TC2LAZ 

TDLAZ 

TC2LAZ 

TELAZ 

TC4LAZ 

TC2LAZ 

TC2LAZ 

TC2LAZ 

TC2LAZ 

TDLAZ 

TDLAZ 

TALAZ 

TDLAZ 

TELAZ 

TT 

TDLAZ 

TBCLAZ 

TC2LAZ 

TDLAZ 

TALAZ 

TALAZ 

TDLAZ 

TALAZ 

TALAZ 

TDLAZ 

TDLAZ 

TBCLAZ 

TT 

TDLAZ 

TDLAZ 

TBCLAZ 

TDLAZ 

TT 

TELAZ 

TALAZ 

TDLAZ 

TDLAZ 

TELAZ 

FULAZ 

TDLAZ 

TT 

TBCLAZ 

OU 

TT 

TT 

TBCLAZ 

TELAZ 

TT 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

2:29.648 
2:34.872 
2:34.988 
2:37.656 
2:37.900 
2:38.162 
2:40.013 
2:41.164 
2:43.165 
2:43.925 
2:43.980 
2:44.182 
2:44.809 
2:45.456 
2:46.662 
2:48.227 
2:48.303 
2:48.939 
2:49.973 
2:50.074 
2:50.213 
2:50.230 
2:51.262 
2:51.907 
2:52.455 
2:53.944 
2:54.270 
2:54.762 
2:54.943 
2:55.786 
2:55.836 
2:55.912 
2:56.304 
2:57.991 
2:58.406 
2:58.649 
2:58.867 
2:59.622 
3:02.431 
3:02.885 
3:03.478 
3:04.276 
3:05.407 
3:05.439 
3:05.595 
3:06.625 
3:07.030 
3:07.059 

Diff 

5.224 

5.340 

8.008 

8.252 

8.514 

10.365 

11.516 

13.517 

14.277 

14.332 

14.534 

15.161 

15.808 

17.014 

18.579 

18.655 

19.291 

20.325 

20.426 

20.565 

20.582 

21.614 

22.259 

22.807 

24.296 

24.622 

25.114 

25.295 

26.138 

26.188 

26.264 

26.656 

28.343 

28.758 

29.001 

29.219 

29.974 

32.783 

33.237 

33.830 

34.628 

35.759 

35.791 

35.947 

36.977 

37.382 

37.411 

Marca 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GASGAS 

K T M  2 5 0  2 T  

Sherco 

KTM 

Sherco 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

GASGAS 

H usqvarna 

GASGAS 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

GASGAS 

KTM 

Honda 

TM 

KTM 

H usqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

GASGAS 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

K T M  2 5 0  4 T  

Honda 

Honda 

Regione 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

5.224 

Velocità  Media 

96,226 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:29.648 

Velocità Migliore 

96,226 

Giro Migliore di 

901 - GIZZI Antonio 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 

Non Classificato 
DNS 

Num. 

948 

957 

956 

947 

941 

931 

934 

929 

942 

952 

958 

Nome 

CAPPONI Emiliano 
MORANDOTTI Claudio 
RECINE Fabrizio 
FULGENZI Valentina 
CIAMPICALI Fabio 
SPAZIANI Samantha 
MERGANI Pasquale 
GIOACCHINI Massimo 
ARCIDIACONO Francesco 
CANIGLIA Giada 

PECORILLI Gianni 

Motoclub/Team 

Offroad XXL 

Caerevetus 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Graffignano 1989 

Offroad XXL 

Enduristi Ciociari 

IL TRIDENTE 

DMX Motorsport 

EUROZERO 

Motor Racing Vitinia 

Lazio Racing 

Classe 

BULAZ 

TELAZ 

TELAZ 

FULAZ 

BULAZ 

FULAZ 

EPULAZ 

BULAZ 

TT 

FULAZ 

TELAZ 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:10.833 
3:14.765 
3:15.813 
3:18.443 
3:18.912 
3:21.443 
3:22.781 
3:36.417 
3:38.734 
4:00.718 

Diff 

41.185 

45.117 

46.165 

48.795 

49.264 

51.795 

53.133 

1:06.769 

1:09.086 

1:31.070 

DNS 

Marca 

KTM 

K T M  2 5 0  2 T  

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

K T M  4 5 0  4 T  

Regione 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

5.224 

Velocità  Media 

96,226 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:29.648 

Velocità Migliore 

96,226 

Giro Migliore di 

901 - GIZZI Antonio 
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